
USACFCS 2015
SENIOR WOMEN'S SABER
SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2015 - 9:00 AM

FINAL RESULTS
Event classification: Unrated
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Class. Earned*

1 Mentzer, Kaleigh DC  USA U 

2 Ngalle, Naomi NAVY  USA U  

3T Cartagena, Rosa MH  USA U  

3T Barzcz, Holly RU  USA U  

5 Chu, Kirstie UGA  USA U  

6 Buchanan, Catherine UMICH  USA U  

7 Curioso, Melissa UP  USA U  

8 Gosh, Priyanka UMASS  USA U  

9 Blair, Lexie USMA  USA U  

10 Lam, Lindsey DC  USA U  

11 Forrester, Kate UC  USA U  

12 Greenberg, Danielle SWAT  USA U  

13 Schwartz, Dawn UF  USA U  

14 Carlucci, Laura UMASS  USA U  

15 Al-Hassan, Maryam NAVY  USA U  

16 Mitchel, Kate RU  USA U  
*Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

ROUND #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Division Country Status

1 Mentzer, Kaleigh U DC  USA 

2 Ngalle, Naomi U NAVY  USA 

3 Cartagena, Rosa U MH  USA 

4 Chu, Kirstie U UGA  USA 

5 Barzcz, Holly U RU  USA 

6 Buchanan, Catherine U UMICH  USA 

7 Blair, Lexie U USMA  USA 
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8 Curioso, Melissa U UP  USA 

9 Lam, Lindsey U DC  USA 

10 Gosh, Priyanka U UMASS  USA 

11 Forrester, Kate U UC  USA 

12 Greenberg, Danielle U SWAT  USA 

13 Schwartz, Dawn U UF  USA 

14 Carlucci, Laura U UMASS  USA 

15 Al-Hassan, Maryam U NAVY  USA 

16 Mitchel, Kate U RU  USA 

ROUND #1 - DE - SCORES
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

     
(1) Mentzer, Kaleigh 
DC / USA (1) Mentzer, Kaleigh 

(16) Mitchel, Kate 15 - 4 
RU / USA  (1) Mentzer, Kaleigh 

(9) Lam, Lindsey  15 - 5 
DC / USA (8) Curioso, Melissa  
(8) Curioso, Melissa 15 - 13  
UP / USA  (1) Mentzer, Kaleigh 

(5) Barzcz, Holly  15 - 5 
RU / USA (5) Barzcz, Holly   
(12) Greenberg,
Danielle 15 - 7   

SWAT / USA  (5) Barzcz, Holly  
(13) Schwartz, Dawn  15 - 8  
UF / USA (4) Chu, Kirstie  
(4) Chu, Kirstie 15 - 14  
UGA / USA  (1) Mentzer, Kaleigh 

(3) Cartagena, Rosa  15 - 7 
MH / USA (3) Cartagena, Rosa   
(14) Carlucci, Laura 15 - 8   
UMASS / USA  (3) Cartagena, Rosa   
(11) Forrester, Kate  15 - 12   

UC / USA (6) Buchanan,
Catherine    

(6) Buchanan,
Catherine 15 - 13    

UMICH / USA  (2) Ngalle, Naomi  
(7) Blair, Lexie  15 - 9  
USMA / USA (10) Gosh, Priyanka   
(10) Gosh, Priyanka 15 - 13   
UMASS / USA  (2) Ngalle, Naomi  
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(15) Al-Hassan, Maryam  15 - 1  
NAVY / USA (2) Ngalle, Naomi  
(2) Ngalle, Naomi 15 - 9  
NAVY / USA  
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